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BED
S

Stocked Khaviar finished version

Shown in Mallorca finish
Bed shown on page 2

AE9-108K Voyager King Bed
W 89.25 D 83.5 H 56.75
Bamboo veneers, Oak solids

Available in Custom finishes

AEA-108K Voyager King Bed 
W 89.25 D 83.5 H 56.75
Bamboo veneers, Oak solids
Stocked Khaviar finished version
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S

AEA-109K Antibes King Bed
W 88 D 90.75 H 62.75

Wicker
Available only as shown

Also Available:

AEA-109Q Antibes Queen Bed
W 70 D 90.75 H 62.75 

AEA-109K-HB Antibes King Headboard
W 88 D 2.5 H 62.75

AEA-109Q-HB Antibes Queen Headboard
W 70 D 2.5 H 62.75

AEA-109T-HB Antibes Twin Headboard
W 51 D 2.5 H 62.75

Available only as shown
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S

AE9-111K Adele King Bed 
W 83  D 95.75  H 52.5

Maple solids
Nail Head optional

Also Available:

AE9-111Q Adele Queen Bed 
W 67  D 95.75  H 52.5

Shown in London Brown finish
with #1 nails

EPE Etape Design Nails GRE Grecque Design Nails

NAIL HEAD OPTIONS

BDE Bande Design Nails
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AEA-203 Voyager Chest 
W 70.5  D 25.5  H 36

Six soft-close drawers with antique silver hardware
Tip restraint included

Bamboo veneers, Oak solids 
Stocked Khaviar finished version

Stocked Khaviar finished version

AE9-203 Voyager Chest 
W 70.5  D 25.5  H 36

Six soft-close drawers with antique silver hardware
Tip restraint included

Bamboo veneers, Oak solids 
Available in Custom finishes

Shown in City Light finish
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Available only as shown in City Light finish

AEA-624 Petaluma End Table
W 27.5  D 23  H 29

Single soft-close drawer with split-rattan weave trim 
and antique brass hardware

above open shelf at base
Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers, Wicker 

Only available in stocked City Light finish

AE9-221 Cantara Bedside Table
W 32.5  D 21.25  H 28.25

Finished four sides
Tempered glass insert top

above open shelf with one soft-close drawer below 
Antique silver hardware

Oak solids, Bamboo veneers
Available in Custom finishes

Shown in Mallorca finish

AE9-216 Caisson Chest
W 38  D 23  H 34.25

Single soft-close drawer above two doors  
with one adjustable shelf behind 

Antique brass hardware
Tip restraint included

Bamboo veneers, Oak solids
Available in Custom finishes

AEA-222 Voyager Nightstand 
W 31  D 23  H 28.25

Finished four sides
Single soft-close drawer with antique silver hardware

above open storage
Oak solids, Bamboo veneers
Stocked Khaviar finished version

Also Available

AE9-222 Voyager Nightstand 
Available in Custom finishes

Stocked Khaviar finished version

Shown in Khaviar finish
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Available only as shown in Mallorca finish

AEA-307 Furling Dining Table
W 102  D 50  H 30.25
Apron Height: 27.25 in

Maximum extension: 124” with one 22” leaf
Oak solids, Oak veneers

Only available in stocked Mallorca finish

Also Available

AE9-307 Furling Dining Table
Available in Custom finishes
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Shown in Blond Cerused finish

Need to retouch once we get drawing

AE9-311 Furling Fixed Top Dining Table
W 102  D 50  H 30.25
Apron Height: 27.5 in

Oak solids, Oak veneers
Available in Custom finishes
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AE9-309 Seaboard 48” Dining Table
W 48  D 48  H 30.25
Apron Height: 27.5 in

Bamboo veneers, Rattan
Available in Custom finishes

AE9-310 Seaboard 60” Dining Table 
W 60  D 60  H 30.25
Apron Height: 27.5 in

Bamboo veneers, Rattan
Available in Custom finishes

Shown in Coconut finish

Shown in Mallorca finish
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Shown in Prairie finish

Shown in Coastland finish on left

AE9-308 Trafalgar 50” Dining Table
W 50  D 50  H 30.5
Apron Height: 27.5 in

Oak solids, Oak veneers
Available in Custom finishes
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AE-3569S Karlie Side Chair
Overall W 22  D 23.75  H 38

Inside W 22 D 20.25 H 18.75
Seat Height 18

Oak solids, Woven Seagrass
Available only as shown

AE-3568 Meander Chair
Overall W 25.5  D 29  H 45

Inside W 19.75 D 20 H 25
Seat Height 20 Arm Height 27

Oak solids, Wicker
Only available in stocked City Light finish

Can choose fabric

AE-3569A Karlie Arm Chair
Overall W 22  D 23.75  H 38

Inside W 19 D 20.25 H 18.75
Seat Height 18 Arm Height 25.75

Oak solids, Woven Seagrass
Available only as shown

Available only as shown

Available only as shown
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AE-3571S Bibi Side Chair
Overall W 22  D 23  H 34

Inside W 21 D 18.5 H 25.5
Seat Height 18.5

Oak solids
Available in Custom finishes

AE9-542 Apoise Arm Chair
Overall W 23  D 23  H 36

Seat Height 19.25 Arm Height 26 Inside W 19.25
Maple solids

Available in Custom finishes

AE9-541 Apoise Side Chair
Overall W 21  D 23  H 36

Inside W 21 Seat Height 19.25
Maple solids

Available in Custom finishes

Shown in Khaviar finish

Shown in London Brown finish

Shown in London Brown finish
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AE9-572B Aquila Backless Bar Stool
Overall W 18 D 18 H 30.25
Oak base, Polished Stainless steel

AE9-573B Aquila Bar Stool
Overall W 20.75 D 22 H 46
Inside W 17.75 D 18 H 15.5

Seat Height 30.5 Arm Height 32
Oak base, Polished Stainless steel

AE9-573C Aquila Counter Stool
Overall W 20.5 D 22 H 40.5
Inside W 17.75 D 18 H 14

Seat Height 26.5
Oak base, Polished Stainless steel

AE9-572C Aquila Backless Counter Stool
Overall W 18 D 18 H 26.5

Oak base, Polished Stainless steel



24



25

BAR & C
O

U
N

TER STO
O

LS

AE-5272B Antibes Bar Stool
Overall W 20.75 D 24.25 H 46.5

Inside W 17 D 17.25 H 15
Seat Height 31.5 Arm Height 32.5

Wicker, Rattan
Available only as shown

AE-5272C Antibes Counter Stool
Overall W 20.75 D 24.25 H 41.25

Inside W 17 D 17.25 H 15
Seat Height 26.25 Arm Height 28.25

Wicker, Rattan
Available only as shown

Available only as shown

Available only as shown
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Stocked Khaviar finished version

Shown in Coastland finish

AEA-405 De Vence Cabinet
W 87  D 25  H 32.25

Behind each set of two doors  
with antique brass hardware

is one adjustable shelf
Tip restraint included

Oak solids, Oak veneers
Stocked Khaviar finished version

AE9-405 De Vence Cabinet
Shown in Mallorca on opposite page

Available in Custom finishes

AE9-406 Pallier Cabinet
W 72  D 24  H 36

Behind each set of two doors  
with antique silver hardware

is one adjustable shelf
Tip restraint included

Oak solids, Bamboo veneers
Available in Custom finishes
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Shown in Mallorca finish

Shown in Khaviar finish

AE9-712 Daysky Console
W 66  D 25  H 35.5

Three drawers above open shelf at base
Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers

Available in Custom finishes

AE9-719 Dani Console Table
W 56  D 16.75  H 31.25
Tempered glass insert top

Bamboo veneers, Oak solids,Tempered glass
Available in Custom finishes

AEA-719 Dani Console Table
Stocked Khaviar finished version
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Available only as shown

AEA-718 Tom-Tom Console
W 51.25  D 18  H 32

Rustic black finish steel with brass finish finials.  
Woven rattan cane trim under

tempered glass top & shelf
Available only as shown

matching pieces

AEA-663 Tom-Tom Round Side Table
AEA-662 Tom-Tom Nesting Side Tables
AEA-805 Tom-Tom Etagere
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AE9-216 Caisson Chest
W 38  D 23  H 34.25

Single soft-close drawer above two doors  
with one adjustable shelf behind 

Antique brass hardware
Tip restraint included
Oak solids, v veneers

Available in Custom finishes

Shown in Mallorca finish

33
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Shown in Linen finish Shown in Prairie finish

AE9-709M Jagara Chest with Marble Top
W 47  D 23.25  H 39.25

Aged finish Marina Creme marble top
Four soft-close drawers with antique brass hardware

Tip restraint included
**Please note that marble is a natural stone and as such

there will be unique variations in color.  
Each piece has its own distinctive beauty**

Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers
Available in Custom finishes

AE9-709 Jagara Chest
W 47  D 23.25  H 39.25

Four soft-close drawers with antique brass hardware
Tip restraint included

Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers
Available in Custom finishes
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AEA-215 Beachmen Chest 
W 49.5  D 23  H 32.5

Three soft-close drawers with antique brass hardware
Tip restraint included

Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers, Wicker 
Only available in stocked City Light finish

AE9-705 Kiftis Chest
W 46.5  D 22.5  H 36.25

Behind two doors with railroad silver hardware  
are two adjustable shelves on either side of center partition 

Tip restraint included
Oak solids, Oak veneers
Available in Custom finishes

Available only as shown in City Light finish

Shown in Blonde Cerused finish

Shown in Coastland finish

AE9-206 Brodie Chest
W 42.25  D 23.75  H 35.25

Four soft-close drawers with antique silver hardware
Tip restraint included

Oak solids, Oak veneers 
Available in Custom finishes
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AEA-611 Khaviar Coffee Table
W 54  D 54  H 14.25

Bamboo veneers, Oak solids 
Stocked Khaviar finished version

AE9-611 Khaviar Coffee Table - Custom Finishes
Available in Custom finishes

Stocked Khaviar finished version
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Available only as shown

Shown in Coastland finish

AEA-612 Easterling Coffee Table
W 39.75  D 27.75  H 17.5

Rustic black finish steel base and woven cane top  
with tempered lay-on glass 

Cane, Glass, Metal
Available only as shown

AE9-615 Dani Small Cocktail Table
W 47  D 32  H 16.25
Tempered glass insert

Oak solids, Bamboo veneers, Tempered glass
Available in Custom finishes
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Shown in Mallorca finish

Shown in Mallorca finish Shown in Khaviar finish

41
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Shown in Coastland finish

Shown in Mallorca finish

AE9-627 Dani Chairside Table
W 27  D 23  H 29.25
Tempered glass insert

Oak solids, Bamboo veneers, Tempered glass
Available in Custom finishes

AEA-627 Dani Chairside Table
Only available in stocked Khaviar finish

AE9-222 Voyager Nightstand
W 31  D 23  H 28.25

Finished four sides
Single soft-close drawer with

antique silver hardware
above open storage

Oak solids, Bamboo veneers
Available in Custom finishes

AE9-666 Capella Side Table
W 27  D 22  H 29.25

Single soft-close drawer with
antique brass hardware
Oak solids, Oak veneers
Available in Custom finishes

AE9-629 Brodie Tray Table
W 33.75  D 25.75  H 30.75

Removable tray top with
antique brass hardware

above open shelf at base
Oak solids, Oak veneers
Available in Custom finishes

AE9-221 Cantara Bedside Table
W 32.5  D 21.25  H 28.25

Finished four sides
Tempered glass insert top
above open shelf with one
soft-close drawer below 
Antique silver hardware

Oak solids, Bamboo veneers, Glass
Available in Custom finishes
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AEA-625 Antibes Side Table 
W 27.5  D 27.5  H 26.75

Wicker over metal frame with
lay-on glass insert   
Open shelf at base

Wicker, Glass 
Available only as shown

AEA-624 Petaluma End Table
W 27.5  D 23  H 29

Single soft-close drawer with split-rattan weave trim 
and antique brass hardware

above open shelf at base
Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers, Wicker 

Only available in stocked City Light finish

AEA-628 Beachcomber Table
W 35.5  D 23.5  H 29.25

Open shelf at base
Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers, Wicker

Only available in stocked City Light finish

Available only as shown in City Light finish

Available only as shown in City Light finish

Available only as shown
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Available only as shown

Available only as shown

Available only as shown

Available only as shown

AEA-663 Tom-Tom Round Side Table
W 23.5  D 23.5  H 22.75

Rustic black finish steel with brass finish finials.  
Woven rattan cane trim under tempered glass top & shelf

Available only as shown

matching pieces

AEA-718 Tom-Tom Console
AEA-662 Tom-Tom Nesting Side Tables
AEA-805 Tom-Tom Etagere

AEA-662 Tom-Tom Nesting Side Tables
W 16  D 14.75  H 20

Smaller Table W 13.5  D 12.25  H 13
Rustic black finish steel with brass finish finials.  

Woven rattan cane trim under tempered glass top
Available only as shown

matching pieces

AEA-718 Tom-Tom Console
AEA-663 Tom-Tom Round Side Table
AEA-805 Tom-Tom Etagere

AEA-667 Bermuda Side Table
W 17.75  D 17.75  H 23

Rustic black finish steel base
Oak veneers, Rustic black finished steel base with brass accents

Available only as shown

AEA-621 Compass Table
W 24  D 24  H 25.25

Glass insert
Beech solids, Glass

Available only as shown
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AE9-623 Kanna Tiered Side Table 
W 12.75  D 13.25  H 26

Two open shelves
Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers

Available in Custom finishes

AEA-665 Pericles Martini Table
W 7.5  D 7.5  H 26.5

Rustic black finish steel base
with limestone top

Available only as shown

AEA-664 Esmeralda Martini Table
W 9.5  D 9.5  H 26.5

Rustic black finish steel base
with limestone top

Available only as shown

Shown in Mallorca finish

Available only as shown

Available only as shown
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AE9-767 Daysky Desk
W 62  D 31.25  H 30.75

Three soft-close drawers with
antique brass hardware

Mahogany solids, Mahogany veneers
Available in Custom finishes

Shown in City Light finish
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AEA-786 Marengo Secretary
W 47.25  D 22.25  H 67.25
Behind each set of two doors

at top is one adjustable shelf, behind drop-front are
three small drawers on either side of open storage and

three soft-close drawers below   
Antique brass hardware

Tip restraint included
Oak solids, Bamboo veneers

Khaviar finish
Stocked Khaviar finished version

AE9-786 Marengo Secretary
Available in Custom finishes

Stocked Khaviar finished version

Secretary shown left in Coastland finish
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AE9-214 Etesian Cabinet With Grilles
W 52.5  D 22.25  H 98.25

Behind two doors with antique brass hardware and
antique brass finish metal grilles are two fixed shelves

with one adjustable shelf above and 
one adjustable shelf below

Tip restraint included
Oak solids, Oak veneers, Metal

Available in Custom finishes

AE9-217 Etesian Cabinet With Glass Front
Wood frame, glass doors (no grille)

Available in Custom finishes

Shown in Mallorca exterior 
and Coastland interior 
finishes

AEA-805 Tom-Tom Etagere
W 43.5  D 18.5  H 81

Rustic black finish steel with
brass finish finials and feet  

Woven rattan cane trim under
tempered glass top & shelves

Glass, Metal
Available only as shown

matching pieces

AEA-718 Tom-Tom Console
AEA-662 Tom-Tom Nesting Side Tables
AEA-663 Tom-Tom Round Side Table

Available only as 
shown
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AE9-888 Khaviar Mirror
W 48.5  D 3.25  H 50.5

Beveled mirror glass
Oak solids, Bamboo veneers, Beveled mirror 

Available in Custom finishes

AEA-889 Karlie Mirror
W 26  D 2.5  H 54

Woven sea grass trim, Beveled mirror glass
Oak solids

Available only as shown

Available only as shown

Shown in Khaviar finish
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AE-LTD5274-2 Ardent Sofa
Overall W 90 D 38 H 33.5

Inside D 23.5 H 15
Seat Height 18.5

AE-LTD5268-2 Mallorca Sofa
Overall W 89 D 40 H 33.5
Inside W 69 D 24 H 13.5

Seat Height 20 Arm Height 27.25
Maple base

Shown in London Brown finish

Shown in Mallorca finish
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Shown in London Brown finish

Shown in London Brown finish

AE-LTD5278-2 Bearings Sofa
Overall W 90 D 36 H 34

Inside W 19.5 D 13.5 H 13.5
Seat Height 20.5 Arm Height 26.5

Also available

AE-LTD5278-3 Bearings Apt Sofa
Overall W 80 D 36 H 34

AE-LTD5267-2 Lannier Sofa
Overall W 88 D 38 H 33.5
Inside W 78 D 28 H 12.5

Seat Height 21 Arm Height 24.5
Also available

See page 65 for matching pieces
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AE-LTD5266-2 Dunkirk Sofa
Overall W 96 D 41 H 32

Inside W 80 D 29.75 H 16
Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

Also available

See page 64 for matching pieces

AE-LTD5269-2 Landsmen Sofa
Overall W 108 D 45 H 36.5

Inside W 88 D 22 H 15.5
Seat Height 20.5 Arm Height 24

Shown in London Brown finish

Shown in London Brown finish
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AE-LTD5266 Dunkirk Sectional Series

AE-LTD5266-21
Dunkirk Corner Chair
Overall W 41 D 41 H 32

Inside W 41 D 29.75 H 16
Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-81
Dunkirk LAF Chaise

Overall W 34.5 D 66.5 H 32
Seat Height 16
Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-91
Dunkirk RAF Chaise

Overall W 34.5 D 66.5 H 32
Seat Height 16
Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-42
Dunkirk LAF Sofa

Overall W 88.75 D 41 H 32
Inside W 80.75 D 29.75 H 16
Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-62
Dunkirk LAF Love Seat
Overall W 61.5 D 41 H 32

Inside W 53.5 D 29.75 H 16
Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-72
Dunkirk RAF Love Seat
Overall W 61.5 D 41 H 32

Inside W 53.5 D 29.75 H 16
Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-82
Dunkirk Armless Love Seat

Overall W 54.75 D 41 H 32
Inside D 29.75 H 16

Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-52
Dunkirk RAF Sofa

Overall W 88.75 D 41 H 32
Inside W 80.75 D 29.75 H 16
Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-92
Dunkirk Armless Sofa

Overall W 81.5 D 41 H 32
Inside D 29.75 H 16

Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-43
Dunkirk LAF Corner Sofa
Overall W 102.5 D 41 H 32

Inside D 29.75 H 16
Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-3
Dunkirk Apt Sofa

Overall W 82 D 41 H 32
Inside W 60 D 29.75 H 16

Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-53
Dunkirk RAF Corner Sofa

Overall W 102.5 D 41 H 32
Inside D 29.75 H 16

Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25

AE-LTD5266-2
Dunkirk Sofa

Overall W 96 D 41 H 32
Inside W 80 D 29.75 H 16

Seat Height 16 Arm Height 25
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AE-LTD5267 Lannier Sectional Series

AE-LTD5267-42
Lannier LAF Sofa

Overall W 87.5 D 37 H 33.5
Inside W 83.5 D 28 H 12.5

Seat Height 21 Arm Height 24.5

AE-LTD5267-43
Lannier LAF Corner Sofa

Overall W 96 D 37 H 33.5
Inside W 81 D 28 H 12.5

Seat Height 21 Arm Height 24.5

AE-LTD5267-52
Lannier RAF Sofa

Overall W 87.5 D 37 H 33.5
Inside W 83.5 D 28 H 12.5

Seat Height 21 Arm Height 24.5

AE-LTD5267-53
Lannier RAF Corner Sofa

Overall W 96 D 37 H 33.5
Inside W 81 D 28 H 12.5

Seat Height 21 Arm Height 24.5

AE-LTD5267-2
Lannier Sofa

Overall W 88 D 38 H 33.5
Inside W 78 D 285 H 12.5

Seat Height 21 Arm Height 24.5

AE-LTD5267-21
Lannier Corner Chair

Overall W 37 D 37 H 33.5
Seat Height 28 Arm Height 12.5

Seat 21



AE-LTD5273-6 Galleot Chair
Overall W 35.5 D 41 H 38
Inside W 29 D 18.5 H 18

Seat Height 18 Arm Height 18
Oak solids, Nailheads standard

AE-LTD5273-12 Galleot Ottoman
Overall W 28.5 D 26 H 17.5

Oak solids, Nailheads standard

Shown in Blonde Cerused finish66

AE-LTD5268-6 Mallorca Chair
Overall W 42 D 40 H 33.5
Inside W 22 D 24 H 13.5

Seat Height 20 Arm Height 27.25
Maple Base

AE-LTD5268-12 Mallorca Ottoman
Overall W 35 D 32 H 19

Maple Base

AE-LTD5269-6 Landsmen Club Chair
Overall W 43 D 45 H 36.5
Inside W 22.5 D 22 H 15.5

Seat Height 20.5 Arm Height 24

AE-LTD5269-12 Landsmen Ottoman
Overall W 29 D 23.5 H 17

Shown in London Brown finish

Shown in London Brown finish
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AE-LTD5268-8 Mallorca Swivel Chair
Overall W 42 D 40 H 33.5
Inside W 22 D 24 H 13.5

Seat Height 20 Arm Height 27.25

AE-LTD5278-6 Bearings Club Chair
Overall W 32.75 D 36 H 34

Inside W 19.5 D 19.5 H 13.5
Seat Height 20 Arm Height 26.5

Also available

AE-LTD5278-8 Bearings Swivel Chair
Overall W 32.75 D 36 H 34

AE-LTD5278-12 Bearings Ottoman
Overall W 25 D 21 H 18.5

Shown in London Brown finish

Shown in London Brown finish
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AE-LTD5270-6 Palisades Chair 
Overall W 36 D 37 H 36

Inside W 22.75 D 29 H 14
Seat Height 22 Arm Height 27

Oak solids
Standard finish London Brown

Custom finishes available

AE-LTD5271-6 Rory Rattan Club Chair
Overall W 41.5 D 47 H 35.5
Inside W 25 D 23.5 H 17.5

Seat Height 18 Arm Height 23
Rattan, Oak feet

AE-LTD5271-12 Rory Rattan Ottoman
Overall W 30.5 D 26 H 16.5

Rattan, Oak feet

Shown in Mallorca finish

Finish available only as shown

Finish available only as shown
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AE-3567 Dorset Chair 
Overall W 25 D 26 H 58

Inside W 20 D 18 H 42.75
Seat Height 15.25 Arm Height 25

Wicker, Metal
Also available

AE-3567-Pad Dorset Chair Pad

AE-LTD5272-6 Antibes Chair
Overall W 32 D 30.5 H 35
Inside W 22.5 D 18.5 H 13

Seat Height 22 Arm Height 25.25
Wicker

AE-3568 Meander Chair
Overall W 25.5 D 29 H 45
Inside W 19.75 D 20 H 25

Seat Height 20 Arm Height 27
Oak solids, Wicker

Only available in stocked City dark finish
Can choose fabric

Finish available only as shown

Finish available only as shown
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Round legFaceted leg Claw leg

LEG OPTIONS

AE-3300-1 Upland “By the Inch” Cocktail Ottoman 
70”- 80” Total when width is added with depth

Overall W 42-78 D 28-60 H 17.5
Faceted leg

Standard with #6 Nailhead spaced around base
Oak feet

Shown in Khaviar finish

Also available

AE-3300-2 Upland Cocktail Ottoman = 81” - 90” Total
AE-3300-3 Upland Cocktail Ottoman = 91” - 100” Total
AE-3300-4 Upland Cocktail Ottoman = 101” - 110” Total
AE-3300-5 Upland Cocktail Ottoman = 111” - 120” Total
AE-3300-6 Upland Cocktail Ottoman = 121” - 132” Total

AE-3300R-36 Upland Round Ottoman
Overall W 36 D 36 H 17.5

Faceted leg
Standard with #6 Nailhead spaced around base

Oak feet
Shown in Khaviar finish

Also available

AE-3300R-40 Upland Round Ottoman = 40” Round
AE-3300R-44 Upland Round Ottoman = 44” Round
AE-3300R-48 Upland Round Ottoman = 48” Round
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AE-LTD-5276-17 Antonia Bench
Overall W 69 D 28 H 30.5

Inside W 44.5 D 25.5 H 10.5
Seat Height 20 Arm Height 30

EPE Etape Design Nails

Shown with optional  
EPE Etape Design Nails

Shown with optional  
GRE Grecque Design Nails

Shown with optional  
BDE Bande Design Nails
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AE-3300R-36 Upland Round Ottoman                           p73
AE-3300R40 Upland Round Ottoman 40” Round                  p73
AE-3300R44 Upland Round Ottoman 44” Round                  p73
AE-3300R48 Upland Round Ottoman 48” Round                  p73
AE-3300-1 Upland Cocktail Ottoman Claw Leg                   p73 
AE-3300-1 Upland Cocktail Ottoman Faceted Leg     p56,62-63,72-73
AE-3300-1 Upland Cocktail Ottoman Round Leg                  p73
AE-3567 Dorset Chair                                p52,56,70-72
AE-3567-Pad Dorset Chair Pad                         p52,56,70-71
AE-3568 Meander Chair                           p12-13, 20,50,70
AE-3569A Karlie Arm Chair                                  p16, 20
AE-3569S Karlie Side Chair                                  p20,32
AE-3571S Bibi Side Chair                                      p21
AE-LTD5266 Dunkirk Sectional Series                         p62-64
AE-LTD5266-2 Dunkirk Sofa                                 p60-61
AE-LTD5267 Lannier Sectional Series                            p65
AE-LTD5267-2 Lannier Sofa                                    p59
AE-LTD5268-2 Mallorca Sofa                                   p57
AE-LTD5268-6 Mallorca Chair                                  p66
AE-LTD5268-8 Mallorca Swivel Chair                            p67
AE-LTD5268-12 Mallorca Ottoman                              p66
AE-LTD5269-2 Landsmen Sofa                            p36-37,61
AE-LTD5269-6 Landsmen Club Chair                            p66
AE-LTD5269-12 Landsmen Ottoman                            p66
AE-LTD5270-6 Palisades Chair                            p70, 68-69
AE-LTD5271-6 Rory Rattan Club Chair                     p36-37,69
AE-LTD5271-12 Rory Rattan Ottoman                      p36-37,69
AE-LTD5272-6 Antibes Chair                                p42,70
AE-LTD5273-6 Galleot Chair                                    p66
AE-LTD5273-12 Galleot Ottoman                               p66
AE-LTD5274-2 Ardent Sofa                                  p56-57
AE-LTD5278-2 Bearings Sofa                                p58,59
AE-LTD5278-3 Bearings Apt Sofa                               p59
AE-LTD5278-6 Bearings Club Chair                              p67
AE-LTD5278-6 Bearings Swivel Chair                            p67
AE-LTD5278-12 Bearings Ottoman                              p67
AE-LTD-5276-17 Antonia Bench EPE Etape Design Nails        p74-75
AE-LTD-5276-17 Antonia Bench GRE Grecque Design Nails        p75
AE-LTD-5276-17 Antonia Bench BDE Bande Design Nails          p75
AE9-108K Voyager King Bed                                    p5 
AE9-111K Adele King Bed                                     p8-9
AE9-111Q Adele Queen Bed                                    p9
AE9-203 Voyager Chest                                        p10
AE9-206 Brodie Chest                                   p34-35,54
AE9-214 Etesian Cabinet With Grilles                                             p7,52-53 
AE9-216 Caisson Chest                                   p8,11,33
AE9-217 Etesian Cabinet With Glass Front                        p53
AE9-221 Cantara Bedside Table                          p11,41,61
AE9-222 Voyager Nightstand                                p11,41
AE9-307 Furling Dining Table                                   p14
AE9-308 Trafalgar Dining Table                              p18-19
AE9-309 Seaboard 48” Dining Table                          p16-17
AE9-310 Seaboard 60” Dining Table                             p17

AE9-311 Furling Fixed Top Dining Table                         p15 
AE9-405 De Vence Cabinet                                 p26-27
AE9-406 Pallier Cabinet                                        p27
AE9-5272C Antibes Counter Stool                              p25
AE9-5272B Antibes Bar Stool                                p24-25
AE9-541 Apoise Side Chair                               p18, 21,40
AE9-542 Apoise Arm Chair                                                            p18, 21,34
AE9-572B Aquila Backless Bar Stool                             p23
AE9-572C Aquila Backless Counter Stool                     p22-23
AE9-573B Aquila Bar Stool                                  p20-23
AE9-573C Aquila Counter Stool                                 p23
AE9-611 Khaviar Coffee Table - Custom Finishes                  p37
AE9-615 Dani Small Cocktail Table                              p38
AE9-623 Kanna Tiered Side Table                         p46-47,59
AE9-627 Dani Chairside Table                                  p41
AE9-629 Brodie Tray Table                                  p40-41
AE9-666 Capella Side Table                                 p41,60
AE9-705 Kiftis Chest                                           p34
AE9-709 Jagara Chest                                   p32-33,56
AE9-709M Jagara Chest with Marble Top                        p33
AE9-712 Daysky Console                                   p28-29
AE9-719 Dani Console Table                                   p29
AE9-767 Daysky Desk                                      p48-49
AE9-786 Marengo Secretary                                 p50-51
AE9-888 Khaviar Mirror                                        p55
AEA-108K Voyager King Bed                                  p4-5
AEA-109K Antibes King Bed                                   p6-7
AEA-109Q Antibes Queen Bed                                  p6
AEA-109K-HB Antibes King Headboard                           p6
AEA-109Q-HB Antibes Queen Headboard                        p6
AEA-109T-HB Antibes Twin Headboard                           p6
AEA-203 Voyager Chest                                        p10
AEA-215 Beachmen Chest                                     p34
AEA-222 Voyager Nightstand                                   p11
AEA-307 Furling Dining Table                               p12-14
AEA-405 De Vence Cabinet                                    p27
AEA-611 Khaviar Coffee Table                               p36-37
AEA-612 Easterling Coffee Table                          p38-39,60
AEA-621 Compass Table                                       p45
AEA-624 Petaluma End Table                           p2-3,7,11,43
AEA-625 Antibes Side Table                                                                      p43
AEA-627 Dani Chairside Table                                  p41
AEA-628 Beachcomber Table                                p42-43
AEA-662 Tom-Tom Nesting Side Tables                          p45
AEA-663 Tom-Tom Round Side Table                            p45
AEA-664 Esmeralda Martini Table                            p47,74
AEA-665 Pericles Martini Table                               p47,58
AEA-667 Bermuda Side Table                               p44-45
AEA-719 Dani Console Table                                   p29
AEA-718 Tom-Tom Console                                 p30-31
AEA-786 Marengo Secretary                                   p51
AEA-805 Tom-Tom Etagere                                  p16,53
AEA-889 Karlie Mirror                                      p54-55
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AEA-108K Voyager King Bed                                  p4-5
AE9-108K Voyager King Bed                                    p5
AEA-109K Antibes King Bed                                   p6-7
AEA-109Q Antibes Queen Bed                                  p6
AEA-109K-HB Antibes King Headboard                           p6
AEA-109Q-HB Antibes Queen Headboard                        p6
AEA-109T-HB Antibes Twin Headboard                           p6
AE9-111K Adele King Bed                                     p8-9
AE9-111Q Adele Queen Bed                                    p9
AEA-203 Voyager Chest                                        p10
AE9-203 Voyager Chest                                        p10
AEA-222 Voyager Nightstand                                   p11
AE9-222 Voyager Nightstand                              p5,11,41
AEA-624 Petaluma End Table                           p2-3,7,11,43
AE9-216 Caisson Chest                                   p8,11,33
AE9-221 Cantara Bedside Table                          p11,41,61
AEA-307 Furling Dining Table                               p12-14 
AE9-307 Furling Dining Table                                   p14
AE9-311 Furling Fixed Top Dining Table                         p15
AE9-309 Seaboard 48” Dining Table                          p16-17
AE9-310 Seaboard 60” Dining Table                             p17
AE9-308 Trafalgar Dining Table                              p18-19
AE-3569S Karlie Side Chair                               p18,20,32
AE-3569A Karlie Arm Chair                                  p16,20
AE-3568 Meander Chair                           p12-13,20,50,70
AE-3571S Bibi Side Chair                                      p21
AE9-541 Apoise Side Chair                               p18,21,40
AE9-542 Apoise Arm Chair                                                             p18,21,34
AE9-572B Aquila Backless Bar Stool                             p23
AE9-572C Aquila Backless Counter Stool                     p22-23
AE9-573B Aquila Bar Stool                                  p22-23
AE9-573C Aquila Counter Stool                                 p23
AE9-5272C Antibes Counter Stool                              p25
AE9-5272B Antibes Bar Stool                                p24-25
AE9-406 Pallier Cabinet                                        p27
AEA-405 De Vence Cabinet                                    p27
AE9-405 De Vence Cabinet                                 p26-27
AE9-719 Dani Console Table                                   p29
AEA-719 Dani Console Table                                   p29
AE9-712 Daysky Console                                   p28-29
AEA-718 Tom-Tom Console                                 p30-31
AE9-709 Jagara Chest                                   p32-33,56
AE9-709M Jagara Chest with Marble Top                        p33
AEA-215 Beachmen Chest                                     p34
AE9-206 Brodie Chest                                   p34-35,54
AE9-705 Kiftis Chest                                           p34
AEA-611 Khaviar Coffee Table                               p36-37
AE9-611 Khaviar Coffee Table - Custom Finishes                  p37
AEA-612 Easterling Coffee Table                          p38-39,60
AE9-615 Dani Small Cocktail Table                              p38
AE9-666 Capella Side Table                                 p41,60
AE9-629 Brodie Tray Table                                  p40-41
AE9-627 Dani Chairside Table                                  p41

AEA-627 Dani Chairside Table                                  p41
AEA-625 Antibes Side Table                                                                      p43
AEA-628 Beachcomber Table                                p42-43
AEA-667 Bermuda Side Table                               p44-45
AEA-621 Compass Table                                       p45
AEA-663 Tom-Tom Round Side Table                            p45
AEA-662 Tom-Tom Nesting Side Tables                          p45
AE9-623 Kanna Tiered Side Table                         p46-47,59
AEA-664 Esmeralda Martini Table                            p47,74
AEA-665 Pericles Martini Table                               p47,58
AE9-767 Daysky Desk                                      p48-49
AEA-786 Marengo Secretary                                   p51
AE9-786 Marengo Secretary                                 p50-51
AE9-214 Etesian Cabinet With Grilles                                             p7,52-53
AE9-217 Etesian Cabinet With Glass Front                        p53
AEA-805 Tom-Tom Etagere                                  p16,53
AEA-889 Karlie Mirror                                      p54-55
AE9-888 Khaviar Mirror                                        p55
AE-LTD5274-2 Ardent Sofa                                  p56-57
AE-LTD5268-2 Mallorca Sofa                                   p57
AE-LTD5278-2 Bearings Sofa                                p58,59
AE-LTD5278-3 Bearings Apt Sofa                               p59
AE-LTD5267-2 Lannier Sofa                                    p59
AE-LTD5266-2 Dunkirk Sofa                                 p60-61
AE-LTD5269-2 Landsmen Sofa                            p36-37,61
AE-LTD5266 Dunkirk Sectional Series                         p62-64
AE-LTD5267 Lannier Sectional Series                            p65
AE-LTD5268-6 Mallorca Chair                                  p66
AE-LTD5268-12 Mallorca Ottoman                              p66
AE-LTD5269-6 Landsmen Club Chair                            p66
AE-LTD5269-12 Landsmen Ottoman                            p66
AE-LTD5273-6 Galleot Chair                                 p44,66
AE-LTD5273-12 Galleot Ottoman                               p66
AE-LTD5268-8 Mallorca Swivel Chair                            p67
AE-LTD5278-12 Bearings Ottoman                              p67
AE-LTD5278-6 Bearings Club Chair                              p67
AE-LTD5278-6 Bearings Swivel Chair                            p67
AE-LTD5270-6 Palisades Chair                            p70, 68-69
AE-LTD5271-6 Rory Rattan Club Chair                     p36-37,69
AE-LTD5271-12 Rory Rattan Ottoman                      p36-37,69
AE-3567 Dorset Chair                                p52,56,70-72
AE-3567-Pad Dorset Chair Pad                         p52,56,70-71
AE-LTD5272-6 Antibes Chair                                p42,70
AE-3300R-36 Upland Round Ottoman                           p73
AE-3300R40 Upland Round Ottoman = 40” Round                p73
AE-3300R44 Upland Round Ottoman = 44” Round                p73
AE-3300R48 Upland Round Ottoman = 48” Round                p73
AE-3300-1 Upland Cocktail Ottoman Faceted Leg     p56,62-63,72-73
AE-3300-1 Upland Cocktail Ottoman Round Leg                  p73
AE-3300-1 Upland Cocktail Ottoman Claw Leg                   p73
AE-LTD-5276-17 Antonia Bench                              p74-75
AE-LTD-5276-17 Antonia Bench                                 p75
AE-LTD-5276-17 Antonia Bench                                 p75
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P.O. Box 608   |   Hickory, NC 28603

Main Office:  828.328.1851
Customer Service Fax:  828.326.8224
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Century is a registered trademark of Century Furniture LLC. 
©2020 Century Furniture.


